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106,377,070
2,372,000
307,148
1,542,729,417
4,013,026
67,892,460

3,610,834

(H120; 1IN)
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2,372,000
197,854
1,839,528,489
2,658,300
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2,535,232

1,727,301,955

1,859,883,389

1,149,113 -
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1,757,465,665

1,881,376,902




dal [y

VIHN AanoudaviIa $160 rww)

'
=y

1 910a”)

-

= L7

(AnYe “u3im Aanouaan
WHAAIFIHZNISITY (AD)

AIUN 31 FUAN 2564

Aa ' vy
wilmuaza Voo Ty
3 "
HWHFURY I

9 X ¥ y A4
DIMUMTA AL MDY
avaTuGiNsTuze1 a3y

A2 o 8 & o
noammuatisentoluniiegl

' X a ) VA o o A o
muvosnilauaudyyunnnsivuassznielunilsdl
= a ' 9
Ruisznumanunsnoaing
MudadwagEusualremhongni

oo 9 ]
AEsulddee

S =
TIMHUTUHYUOBY

=

do o
Havlivydeou

=Y 3

Audtivszuzo1nnaniums{u - guiandau
Iﬁ
i

= -3 o ﬁlg =
nosmmuadsznielunilel

1 a T

nHFuNTuuT - gniondou

d’-ﬁ o o d’? =
nosmmuatiszneluniig

drsoana)se Tewiszozeonivoaniinaiu

=Y 14 =
gl

]

Aa
IIUNUHAH

vinegUsznenaums QuitludmilivesaunsiGuil

11

12

13

12

13

14

(H120: 1N)

2564 2563
95,043,954 65,549,188
- 326,068,359
2,249.912 805,232
14,833,671 12,550,854
22,807,356 28,922,855
32,108,502 18,004,221
167,043,395 451,900,709
- 17,360,692
2,804,279 1,339,254
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